Informe generado el 4 de Mayo de 2024 a las 20:01

0,80 m

Ordenes de Salida

4 de Septiembre de 2021

CABALLO
os (DORSAL) _ L.A.C.
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/

SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

SANTINA AG
1 NONE / NONE // NONE =~ VLR2021_30
/ NONE

CONTENDRO GIRL
1 CASALL / CONTENDf{A 148493
3DL /2017 / CASTANO

/ HOLST

QUINOA DE
PENAFLOR 17,35%
FORTY NORTH / KIRA

2 ORTY NORTH / 144102
DE PENAFLOR 34,69%
X ZANDOR Z /2016 /

CASTANO / AA.

CARPTICHE-F
CARPACCIO / BRISA DE
2 IBIO X FETICHE DU PAS 149782
/2007 / CASTANA /
CDE

LUNARES
3 NONE / NONE /2009 / 143076
APALOUSSA / NONE

QUEEN OF THOMAS

4 BERKTZICHT JEKILJA / 156002
FEMKE / 2012 /
CASTANA / BELGA

ABSOLUT
5 NONE / NONE / / NONE 138144
/ NONE
CARLETTO
6 NONE / NONE / / NONE 114688

/ NONE

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GONZALEZ-
SABARIEGOS
HDEZ., Lucia
NONE / NONE

VAZQUEZ
AYMERICH, Alfonso
HORSES / NONE

AGUADO RUIZ,
Maria
JOSE MARIA PARIAS
CERVERA / Y.PARIAS
CERVERA

LUMBRERAS
TORRICO,
Fernando
FERNANDO

LUMBRERAS /

ALEJANDRO Y

MARIANO FISAC

MENICUCCI LEON,
Sara
SARA MENICUCCI
LEON / NONE

DE LA TORRE

GARCIA, Cristina

IVAN AUTET / ALFONS
BERHEYEN

JIMENEZ HERAS,
Laura
NONE / NONE

GIL ALCALDE,
Amanda
NONE / NONE

L.D.N.

17962

17047

15997

296766

210341

257117

109119

224923

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

10

11

12

13

None

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

FILIPA BK
OJALA / KURDA X
HELIO / 2017 / ALAZAN
/ CDE

CORS AIR
CORISTAR / LA LUNA /
2012 / TORDA / CRUZ

R P CRIPTONITA
QUASAR DE OLID /
CASSANE Z X
CHELLANO Z /2017 /
NEGRO / CDE

KINDER
NONE / NONE /2009 /
ALAZANA / CRUZ

LEXICAL W
LORD SACRAMENTO /
AKITA /2001 /
CASTANO / CDE

IBANITO CP
NONE / NONE / / NONE
/ NONE

HURON
NONE / NONE / / NONE
/ NONE

KANNANTOS
KANNAN / WENDY /
2017 / CASTANO /

HOLST

INMA AG
NONE / NONE / / NONE
/ NONE

L.A.C.

147508

131831

149722

115740

79540

139302

VLR2021_27

148492

148113

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

DE CEBALLOS
ALVAREZ DE LUGO,
Elena
ANA BECA
(RESPONSABLE ELENA
DE CEBALLOS) / ANA
BECA / FLORIANCA

PENA FERNANDEZ,
Verdnica
JESSICA LONGLEY
FERNANZ / NONE

GONZALEZ RECIO,
David
DAVID GONZALEZ
RECIO / RINCON DE
PEDREZUELA

VARGAS TORRADO,
Maria
CARMEN TORRADO
MEJIAS / FCO JAVIER
CRUZ PLAZA

SALVADOR
LOSADA, Malena
HUGO BUSTOS
ALVAREZ /
Y.WESTFALIA

CUTILLA DIAZ,
Carolina
NONE / NONE

VALLS
FERNANDEZ, Maria

NONE / NONE

VAZQUEZ
AYMERICH, Alfonso
BELEN BARROETA
EGUIA / NONE

THINEY ALONSO,
Lou
NONE / NONE

L.D.N.

246462

260147

261303

212938

271405

120046

260591

17047

212107

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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